Data Sheet
1
Key Features
POE-151S
1
IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter
For the cost saving and power management purposes, PLANET POE-151S is an ideal IEEE
802.3af Power over Ethernet device that splits the 48V DC over the Ethernet cable into

POE-151S
3
Ordering Information
Product Outlook
Related Products
POE-151S IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Splitter with 5V/12V DC output (10/100Mbps)
POE-151 IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Injector(Mid-Span)
POE-152 IEEE 802.3af Power Over Ethernet Injector(End-Span)
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender